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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 Warangal JANGAON 2126229 FARZANA BEGUM MPUPS KOTHA BASTI, JN JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190802068 General F B.Sc B.ED 07-08-1973 23-04-1997 23-04-1997 23-04-1997 SGT

2 Warangal JANGAON 2126206 FARIDA BEGUM MPUPS TAMMADAPALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190702001 General F B.Sc B.ED 07-08-1973 08-05-1997 08-05-1997 08-05-1997 SGT

3 Warangal JANGAON 2125628 Y SUNDARI MPPS SANJAYA NAGAR JN JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500602 General F B.Sc B.ED 26-06-1969 16-12-1997 16-12-1997 16-12-1997 SGT

4 Warangal JANGAON 2128367 CH.SRINIVAS MPPS MANCHUPPULA PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191101101 General M B.Sc B.ED 15-08-1971 24-12-1997 24-12-1997 24-12-1997 SGT

5 Warangal JANGAON 2126199 KESHOJU HANUMANTHARAO MPPS ANJAIAH NAGAR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190701901 General M M.S.C B.ED 23-05-1967 23-03-1998 23-03-1998 23-03-1998 SGT

6 Warangal JANGAON 2125602 T.JITHENDAR MPPS RAMACHANDHRA GUDEM RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500804 General M B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1968 24-03-1998 24-03-1998 24-03-1998 SGT

7 Warangal JANGAON 2118888 B MARY PADMA KUMARI MPPS INDIRANAGAR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190701902 General F B.Sc B.ED 20-03-1968 24-10-1998 24-10-1998 24-10-1998 SGT

8 Warangal JANGAON 2125911 M.MANJULA MPPS NELLUTLA LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190900301 General F B.Sc B.ED 12-03-1975 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

9 Warangal JANGAON 2122839 P KAVITHA MPPS KUSUMBAI THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500106 General F B.Sc B.ED 02-01-1970 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

10 Warangal JANGAON 2126169 A.SWARUPA MPPS CHINNAPENDYALA CHILPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190201102 General F M.S.C B.ED 04-08-1971 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

11 Warangal JANGAON 2128753 N.BHASKARKUMAR MPPS SC COLONY KUNDARAM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190900505 General M B.Sc B.ED 20-05-1970 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

12 Warangal JANGAON 2110148 A.NARSU BAI MPPS NASHKAL CHILPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190201202 General F MA B.ED 21-07-1965 01-12-1998 01-12-1998 01-12-1998 SGT

13 Warangal JANGAON 2144826 B  VINAYASREE MPPS VEERAREDDY THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500503 General F B.Sc B.ED 16-08-1966 14-12-1998 14-12-1998 14-12-1998 SGT

14 Warangal JANGAON 2122781 Y GEETHA MPPS VALMIDI PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology Telugu Direct LB 36190301301 General F M.S.C B.ED 03-01-1968 06-11-1998 06-11-1998 06-11-1998 SGT

15 Warangal JANGAON 2123157 NUGURI KAVITHA MPUPS SURARAM ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190301101 General F M.S.C B.ED 08-01-1973 01-12-1998 01-12-1998 01-12-1998 SGT

16 Warangal JANGAON 2118294 S VAKULA DEVI MPPS CHEETUR LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190900601 General F B.Sc B.ED 01-05-1974 10-11-1998 10-11-1998 10-11-1998 SGT

17 Warangal JANGAON 2125665 G.SIRISHA MPPS MANDELA GUDEM RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500215 General F M.S.C B.ED 16-06-1977 28-01-1999 28-01-1999 28-01-1999 SGT

18 Warangal JANGAON 2125690 M.SUNEETHA MPPS ASHWARAO PALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500304 General F M.S.C B.ED 24-11-1976 28-01-1999 28-01-1999 28-01-1999 SGT

19 Warangal JANGAON 2125966 N PADMA MPUPS GANESHWADA JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190802032 General F B.Sc B.ED 08-06-1971 09-01-1999 09-01-1999 09-01-1999 SGT

20 Warangal JANGAON 2122881 K SUJATHA MPPS KOTHAPALLY GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190400301 General F B.Sc B.ED 05-02-1969 11-02-1999 11-02-1999 11-02-1999 SGT

21 Warangal JANGAON 2125691 A BHAVANI MPPS KURCHAPALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500304 General F M.S.C B.ED 14-10-1966 02-04-1999 02-04-1999 02-04-1999 SGT

22 Warangal JANGAON 2111133 Y.GAYATHRI ZPHS PADAMATI KESHVAPUR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190901001 General F B.Sc B.ED 17-07-1968 23-12-1997 23-12-1997 23-12-1997 SGT

23 Warangal JANGAON 2128666 MOHD JAHANGEER MPUPS RAMARAJUPALLY DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191000101 General M B.Sc B.ED 11-06-1970 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

24 Warangal JANGAON 2118547 T.NAVEENKUMAR MPPS KUNDARAM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190900502 General M MA B.ED 10-03-1973 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

25 Warangal JANGAON 2128411 AVADUTHA MANOHAR MPPS THIMMAPUR H/C ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190301502 General M MA B.ED 25-11-1975 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

26 Warangal JANGAON 2125641 R.RENUKA DEVI MPPS BOINAGUDEM GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190401001 General F M.S.C B.ED 18-05-1970 06-12-2000 06-12-2000 06-12-2000 SGT

27 Warangal JANGAON 2128391 S.VENKATESHWARLU MPPS ITIKALAPALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190901401 General M MA B.ED 09-07-1972 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

28 Warangal JANGAON 2144740 G DEVENDER MPPS ERAVENNU PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190300401 General M B.Sc B.ED 20-05-1978 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

29 Warangal JANGAON 2126296 A.BHASKAR REDDY MPPS JAITHYA THANDA GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190100102 General M MA B.ED 10-01-1973 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

30 Warangal JANGAON 2144731 M.PADMAJA MPPS RAGHAVAPURAM PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190401203 General F MA B.ED 19-02-1978 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

31 Warangal JANGAON 2124121 N. JANAKI MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190501001 General F B.Sc B.ED 09-05-1978 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

32 Warangal JANGAON 2110624 CH.ANANTHA PADMA MPUPS LAXMINARAYANAPUR PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191101002 General F M.S.C B.ED 08-12-1972 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

33 Warangal JANGAON 2128494 G.MANJULA MPPS KALLEM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190900101 General F MA B.ED 02-08-1979 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

34 Warangal JANGAON 2131129 Y.KATYAYINI MPUPS VENKATADRIPET CHILPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190200501 General F MA B.ED 26-08-1978 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

35 Warangal JANGAON 2122868 N.SRINIVAS MPPS RAJAVARAM CHILPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190201003 General M MA B.ED 12-11-1972 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

36 Warangal JANGAON 2122661 N.MADHAVI MPPS KOMALLA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190201201 General F B.Sc B.ED 12-04-1978 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Warangal JANGAON 2126229 FARZANA BEGUM MPUPS KOTHA BASTI, JN

2 Warangal JANGAON 2126206 FARIDA BEGUM MPUPS TAMMADAPALLY

3 Warangal JANGAON 2125628 Y SUNDARI MPPS SANJAYA NAGAR JN

4 Warangal JANGAON 2128367 CH.SRINIVAS MPPS MANCHUPPULA

5 Warangal JANGAON 2126199 KESHOJU HANUMANTHARAO MPPS ANJAIAH NAGAR

6 Warangal JANGAON 2125602 T.JITHENDAR MPPS RAMACHANDHRA GUDEM

7 Warangal JANGAON 2118888 B MARY PADMA KUMARI MPPS INDIRANAGAR

8 Warangal JANGAON 2125911 M.MANJULA MPPS NELLUTLA

9 Warangal JANGAON 2122839 P KAVITHA MPPS KUSUMBAI THANDA

10 Warangal JANGAON 2126169 A.SWARUPA MPPS CHINNAPENDYALA

11 Warangal JANGAON 2128753 N.BHASKARKUMAR MPPS SC COLONY KUNDARAM

12 Warangal JANGAON 2110148 A.NARSU BAI MPPS NASHKAL

13 Warangal JANGAON 2144826 B  VINAYASREE MPPS VEERAREDDY THANDA

14 Warangal JANGAON 2122781 Y GEETHA MPPS VALMIDI

15 Warangal JANGAON 2123157 NUGURI KAVITHA MPUPS SURARAM

16 Warangal JANGAON 2118294 S VAKULA DEVI MPPS CHEETUR

17 Warangal JANGAON 2125665 G.SIRISHA MPPS MANDELA GUDEM

18 Warangal JANGAON 2125690 M.SUNEETHA MPPS ASHWARAO PALLY

19 Warangal JANGAON 2125966 N PADMA MPUPS GANESHWADA

20 Warangal JANGAON 2122881 K SUJATHA MPPS KOTHAPALLY

21 Warangal JANGAON 2125691 A BHAVANI MPPS KURCHAPALLY

22 Warangal JANGAON 2111133 Y.GAYATHRI ZPHS PADAMATI KESHVAPUR

23 Warangal JANGAON 2128666 MOHD JAHANGEER MPUPS RAMARAJUPALLY

24 Warangal JANGAON 2118547 T.NAVEENKUMAR MPPS KUNDARAM

25 Warangal JANGAON 2128411 AVADUTHA MANOHAR MPPS THIMMAPUR H/C

26 Warangal JANGAON 2125641 R.RENUKA DEVI MPPS BOINAGUDEM

27 Warangal JANGAON 2128391 S.VENKATESHWARLU MPPS ITIKALAPALLY

28 Warangal JANGAON 2144740 G DEVENDER MPPS ERAVENNU

29 Warangal JANGAON 2126296 A.BHASKAR REDDY MPPS JAITHYA THANDA

30 Warangal JANGAON 2144731 M.PADMAJA MPPS RAGHAVAPURAM

31 Warangal JANGAON 2124121 N. JANAKI MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY

32 Warangal JANGAON 2110624 CH.ANANTHA PADMA MPUPS LAXMINARAYANAPUR

33 Warangal JANGAON 2128494 G.MANJULA MPPS KALLEM

34 Warangal JANGAON 2131129 Y.KATYAYINI MPUPS VENKATADRIPET

35 Warangal JANGAON 2122868 N.SRINIVAS MPPS RAJAVARAM

36 Warangal JANGAON 2122661 N.MADHAVI MPPS KOMALLA
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23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

1996 1 1543 23-04-1997 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 1 362 08-05-1997 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 4 1503 16-12-1997 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 24-12-1997 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1996 6 1680 23-03-1998 NO No Yes

1996 6 1702 24-03-1998 NO No Yes

1998 1 367 24-10-1998 NO No Yes

1998 1 1303 25-10-1998 NO No Yes Declined promotion in 2024 as 
per Rule 11 (b) TGSSSR 1996

1998 1 1405 26-10-1998 NO No Yes

1998 1 1849 25-10-1998 NO No Yes

1998 26-10-1998 NO No Yes

1998 3 1250 01-12-1998 NO No Yes

1998 3 1601 14-12-1998 NO No Yes

1998 3 1640 06-11-1998 NO No Yes

1998 3 1726 01-12-1998 NO No Yes

1998 3 1786 10-11-1998 NO No Yes

1998 1 858 28-01-1999 NO No Yes

1998 1 921 28-01-1999 NO No Yes

1998 1 1212 09-01-1999 YES OH 70 % And 
Above

No Yes

1998 3 1886 11-02-1999 NO No Yes

1998 4 1743 02-04-1999 NO No Yes

1996 4 1450
14-10-2016 

to 25-06-
2018

08-09-1999 NO No Yes

1998 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

1998 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

1998 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 19 06-12-2000 YES OH O-40% No Yes

2000 1 40 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 52 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 57 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 79 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 147 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 167 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 173 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 217 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 242 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 327 20-11-2000 NO No Yes
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37 Warangal JANGAON 2126097 B RAJESHWAR MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190801801 General M MA B.ED 02-08-1975 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

38 Warangal JANGAON 2128407 YAKAIAH ELLANDALA MPPS GUDUR PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190401317 SC-GROUP-II M B.Sc B.ED 08-02-1977 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

39 Warangal JANGAON 2128716 DAMERA HELEN MARY MPUPS GOPARAJPALLY JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190802031 SC-GROUP-II F M.S.C B.ED 28-11-1968 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

40 Warangal JANGAON 2128757 B.SHOBHARANI MPUPS DESHAI THANDA CHILPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190201004 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc B.ED 08-07-1973 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

41 Warangal JANGAON 2131818 DAMERA.SARITHA MPPS VANGALAPALLY CHILPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190401001 SC-GROUP-II F M.S.C B.ED 17-12-1975 24-11-2000 24-11-2000 24-11-2000 SGT

42 Warangal JANGAON 2118335 G RAMULAMMA MPPS CHINNARAMANCHERLA BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500801 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc B.ED 16-05-1971 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

43 Warangal JANGAON 2118287 K.P.LUDIA MPPS BASIREDDYPALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190800803 General F B.Sc B.ED 07-09-1967 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

44 Warangal JANGAON 2138906 A.ARUNA MPPS PADAMATI KESHVAPUR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190200501 SC-GROUP-II F MA B.ED 01-11-1973 24-11-2000 24-11-2000 24-11-2000 SGT

45 Warangal JANGAON 2126183 A MANIKYAM MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA) JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190800204 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1970 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

46 Warangal JANGAON 2138099 B.MANJULA MPUPS VENKATADRIPET CHILPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190401203 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc B.ED 05-03-1976 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

47 Warangal JANGAON 2125948 T.LAXMAN GOUD MPPS CHIKKULONIGUDEM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190900201 General M MA B.ED 29-12-1969 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 SGT

48 Warangal JANGAON 2125637 K.RAJENDER REDDY MPPS AKKAPALLYGUDEM GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190501403 General M B.Sc B.ED 15-09-1968 09-07-1997 09-07-1997 09-07-1997 SGT

49 Warangal JANGAON 2156002 T BHARGAVI MPPS NARAYANPUR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190401102 General F MA B.ED 01-06-1968 06-08-1997 06-08-1997 06-08-1997 SGT

50 Warangal JANGAON 2128593 MD.SHAREEF MPUPS LAXMINARAYANAPUR PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191101002 General M MA B.ED 29-09-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

51 Warangal JANGAON 2118894 M.NAVEEN KUMAR MPPS SHAMEERPET JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190702204 General M B.Sc B.ED 16-02-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

52 Warangal JANGAON 2122663 K.SREENIVASULU MPPS JAGGAIAH PETA THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Biology TM Direct LB 36190100302 General M B.Sc B.ED 25-08-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

53 Warangal JANGAON 2122184 T.HEMALATHA MPPS CHENNUR PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191100904 General F B.Sc B.ED 06-09-1974 22-01-2002 22-01-2002 22-01-2002 SGT

54 Warangal JANGAON 2137654 AMBEERU SOMAIAH MPPS KUNOOR ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Biology Telugu Direct LB 36190300301 General M M.S.C B.ED 05-05-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

55 Warangal JANGAON 2135563 V.SRINIVAS MPPS KUNOOR ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Biology Telugu Direct LB 36190300301 General M MA B.ED 05-06-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

56 Warangal JANGAON 2125879 Y NARENDAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500601 General M M.S.C B.ED 18-06-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

57 Warangal JANGAON 2126138 B SRINIVAS MPPS WADLAKONDA JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190800802 General M M.S.C B.ED 01-06-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

58 Warangal JANGAON 2122575 CHIRRA ANITHA DEVI MPUPS SHAPALLY ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190301201 General F B.Sc B.ED 25-08-1979 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

59 Warangal JANGAON 2124308  M SANTHOSH REDDY MPPS KOMALLA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190501101 General M M.S.C B.ED 15-01-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

60 Warangal JANGAON 2118751 NIMMA JAYAPAL REDDY MPPS BHANJI PET RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190900104 General M M.S.C B.ED 20-11-1971 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

61 Warangal JANGAON 2128342 B.VENKAT REDDY MPPS PALUGUBODU THANDA PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191100505 General M B.Sc B.ED 06-01-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

62 Warangal JANGAON 2125740 B.GOPI MPPS UPPUGAL ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Biology Telugu Direct LB 36190300101 General M M.S.C B.ED 12-09-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

63 Warangal JANGAON 2128673 V.UPPALAIAH MPUPS (RK) NELAPOGULA LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191000302 General M MA B.ED 15-08-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

64 Warangal JANGAON 2136242 R.MANGA MPUPS ALIMPUR BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190701202 General F M.S.C B.ED 08-08-1966 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

65 Warangal JANGAON 2126308 M KAVITHA MPUPS NAGIREDDYPALLE BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190700801 General F M.S.C B.ED 04-02-1979 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

66 Warangal JANGAON 2128297 B.SARITHAKUMARI MPPS WADDICHERLA LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191000301 General F MA B.ED 04-08-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

67 Warangal JANGAON 2122840 KANURI VIMALADEVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190100105 General F B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

68 Warangal JANGAON 2126291 B.MANJULA MPPS JATOTHU THANDA PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191101604 General F B.Sc B.ED 04-03-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

69 Warangal JANGAON 2126188 G.MAMATHA MPPS RANGAPPA CHERUVU JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190800605 General F B.Sc B.ED 01-05-1971 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

70 Warangal JANGAON 2131169 K POULINA MPPS GUDUR PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500215 General F M.S.C B.ED 15-05-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

71 Warangal JANGAON 2128516 CH.RAMANATH MPPS GUMMULA BANDA THANDA KODAKANDLA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191200703 SC-GROUP-II M B.Sc B.ED 10-08-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

72 Warangal JANGAON 2128515 K KRISHNAVENI MPPS BOMMAKUR NARMETTA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500702 General F M.S.C B.ED 12-06-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT
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37 Warangal JANGAON 2126097 B RAJESHWAR MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN

38 Warangal JANGAON 2128407 YAKAIAH ELLANDALA MPPS GUDUR

39 Warangal JANGAON 2128716 DAMERA HELEN MARY MPUPS GOPARAJPALLY

40 Warangal JANGAON 2128757 B.SHOBHARANI MPUPS DESHAI THANDA

41 Warangal JANGAON 2131818 DAMERA.SARITHA MPPS VANGALAPALLY

42 Warangal JANGAON 2118335 G RAMULAMMA MPPS CHINNARAMANCHERLA

43 Warangal JANGAON 2118287 K.P.LUDIA MPPS BASIREDDYPALLY

44 Warangal JANGAON 2138906 A.ARUNA MPPS PADAMATI KESHVAPUR

45 Warangal JANGAON 2126183 A MANIKYAM MPPS HARIJANA COLONY (DHARMA SHALA)

46 Warangal JANGAON 2138099 B.MANJULA MPUPS VENKATADRIPET

47 Warangal JANGAON 2125948 T.LAXMAN GOUD MPPS CHIKKULONIGUDEM

48 Warangal JANGAON 2125637 K.RAJENDER REDDY MPPS AKKAPALLYGUDEM

49 Warangal JANGAON 2156002 T BHARGAVI MPPS NARAYANPUR

50 Warangal JANGAON 2128593 MD.SHAREEF MPUPS LAXMINARAYANAPUR

51 Warangal JANGAON 2118894 M.NAVEEN KUMAR MPPS SHAMEERPET

52 Warangal JANGAON 2122663 K.SREENIVASULU MPPS JAGGAIAH PETA

53 Warangal JANGAON 2122184 T.HEMALATHA MPPS CHENNUR

54 Warangal JANGAON 2137654 AMBEERU SOMAIAH MPPS KUNOOR

55 Warangal JANGAON 2135563 V.SRINIVAS MPPS KUNOOR

56 Warangal JANGAON 2125879 Y NARENDAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM

57 Warangal JANGAON 2126138 B SRINIVAS MPPS WADLAKONDA

58 Warangal JANGAON 2122575 CHIRRA ANITHA DEVI MPUPS SHAPALLY

59 Warangal JANGAON 2124308  M SANTHOSH REDDY MPPS KOMALLA

60 Warangal JANGAON 2118751 NIMMA JAYAPAL REDDY MPPS BHANJI PET

61 Warangal JANGAON 2128342 B.VENKAT REDDY MPPS PALUGUBODU THANDA

62 Warangal JANGAON 2125740 B.GOPI MPPS UPPUGAL

63 Warangal JANGAON 2128673 V.UPPALAIAH MPUPS (RK) NELAPOGULA

64 Warangal JANGAON 2136242 R.MANGA MPUPS ALIMPUR

65 Warangal JANGAON 2126308 M KAVITHA MPUPS NAGIREDDYPALLE

66 Warangal JANGAON 2128297 B.SARITHAKUMARI MPPS WADDICHERLA

67 Warangal JANGAON 2122840 KANURI VIMALADEVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR

68 Warangal JANGAON 2126291 B.MANJULA MPPS JATOTHU THANDA

69 Warangal JANGAON 2126188 G.MAMATHA MPPS RANGAPPA CHERUVU

70 Warangal JANGAON 2131169 K POULINA MPPS GUDUR

71 Warangal JANGAON 2128516 CH.RAMANATH MPPS GUMMULA BANDA THANDA

72 Warangal JANGAON 2128515 K KRISHNAVENI MPPS BOMMAKUR
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2000 1 376 21-11-2000 YES OH 40%-70% No Yes

2000 1 383 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 434 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 448 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 457 24-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 477 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 484 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 504 24-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 521 21-11-2000 NO No Yes

2000 1 542 20-11-2000 NO No Yes

1996 Request 28-12-2001 28-12-2001 NO No Yes

1996 Request 01-01-2002 01-01-2002 NO No Yes

1996 Request 01-01-2002 01-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 21 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 24 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 57 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 67 22-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 85 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 86 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 132 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 153 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 193 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 208 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 211 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 222 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 240 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 243 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 366 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 390 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 416 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 418 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 420 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 431 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 435 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 504 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 526 18-01-2002 NO No Yes
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73 Warangal JANGAON 2133697 J.RADHA MPPS ITIKALAPALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190701101 General F B.Sc B.ED 16-04-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

74 Warangal JANGAON 2126198 N.SHIVAKUMAR MPPS PEMBARTHI JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190900701 General M M.S.C B.ED 06-10-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

75 Warangal JANGAON 2125927 KODELA PADMAJA MPUPS KOTHA BASTI JN JANGAON SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190600401 General F MA B.ED 26-04-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

76 Warangal JANGAON 2128296 T NAGA RAJU MPPS KONNEY BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190802005 SC-GROUP-II M B.Sc B.ED 10-11-1970 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

77 Warangal JANGAON 2126284 G.KALAVATHI MPPS JEEDIKAL LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190100307 General F M.S.C B.ED 29-10-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

78 Warangal JANGAON 2138924 P.SHIVA RANI MPPS UPPUGAL ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190300101 SC-GROUP-II F B.Sc B.ED 04-11-1981 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

79 Warangal JANGAON 2128472 K.SRINIVAS MPUPS GUMMADAVELLY LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB SC-GROUP-III M B.Sc B.ED 01-05-1980 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

80 Warangal JANGAON 2126160 G.LAXMIKANTHAMMA MPPS LINGALA GHANPUR LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190900801 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc B.ED 12-07-1969 04-03-2003 04-03-2003 04-03-2003 SGT

81 Warangal JANGAON 2137842 B.SARASWATHI MPPS ASHWARAOPALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190500304 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc B.ED 01-03-1981 26-05-2004 26-05-2004 26-05-2004 SGT

82 Warangal JANGAON 2128798 M.VIJAYALAXMI MPPS ITIKALAPALLY BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190701101 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc B.ED 22-06-1970 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 SGT

83 Warangal JANGAON 2142368 G.VANAJA MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190501201 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1978 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 SGT

84 Warangal JANGAON 2118273 G.SUHASINI MPPS BANJARA DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191000503 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc B.ED 30-10-1981 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 03-03-2003 SGT

85 Warangal JANGAON 2147149 B.KARUNA MPUPS KODUR RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190501802 SC-GROUP-III F M.Sc B.ED 31-08-1982 03-03-2008 03-03-2008 03-03-2008 SGT

86 Warangal JANGAON 2150861 J.MANJULA MPPS KURCHAPALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190501302 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc B.ED 27-07-1983 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

87 Warangal JANGAON 2155526 D.SRAVANTHI MPPS KANEELAKUNTA THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190100307 SC-GROUP-III F B.Sc B.ED 10-08-1992 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 SGT

88 Warangal JANGAON 1543321 B.LALITHA MPPS MUTHARAM HC PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191200701 ST F M.S.C B.ED 05-08-1984 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 SGT

89 Warangal JANGAON 1543948 A.SUJATHA MPPS MUTHARAM HC PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36190701401 ST F MA B.ED 25-04-1985 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 SGT

90 Warangal JANGAON 2151612 J.RAMESH MPUPS APPIREDDYPALLY DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Biology TELUGU Direct LB 36191000507 General M B.Sc B.ED 20-06-1981 27-11-2010 27-11-2010 27-11-2010 SGT
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73 Warangal JANGAON 2133697 J.RADHA MPPS ITIKALAPALLY

74 Warangal JANGAON 2126198 N.SHIVAKUMAR MPPS PEMBARTHI

75 Warangal JANGAON 2125927 KODELA PADMAJA MPUPS KOTHA BASTI JN

76 Warangal JANGAON 2128296 T NAGA RAJU MPPS KONNEY

77 Warangal JANGAON 2126284 G.KALAVATHI MPPS JEEDIKAL

78 Warangal JANGAON 2138924 P.SHIVA RANI MPPS UPPUGAL

79 Warangal JANGAON 2128472 K.SRINIVAS MPUPS GUMMADAVELLY

80 Warangal JANGAON 2126160 G.LAXMIKANTHAMMA MPPS LINGALA GHANPUR

81 Warangal JANGAON 2137842 B.SARASWATHI MPPS ASHWARAOPALLY

82 Warangal JANGAON 2128798 M.VIJAYALAXMI MPPS ITIKALAPALLY

83 Warangal JANGAON 2142368 G.VANAJA MPPS GOVARDHANA GIRI

84 Warangal JANGAON 2118273 G.SUHASINI MPPS BANJARA

85 Warangal JANGAON 2147149 B.KARUNA MPUPS KODUR

86 Warangal JANGAON 2150861 J.MANJULA MPPS KURCHAPALLY

87 Warangal JANGAON 2155526 D.SRAVANTHI MPPS KANEELAKUNTA

88 Warangal JANGAON 1543321 B.LALITHA MPPS MUTHARAM HC

89 Warangal JANGAON 1543948 A.SUJATHA MPPS MUTHARAM HC

90 Warangal JANGAON 2151612 J.RAMESH MPUPS APPIREDDYPALLY
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2001 1 545 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 551 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 558 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 600 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 602 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 629 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2002 810 17-10-2002 NO No Yes

04-03-2003 2002 04-03-2003 NO No Yes

26-05-2004 2002 26-05-2004 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 329 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

19-07-2005 2002 335 19-07-2005 NO No Yes

27-11-2005 2002 307 27-11-2005 NO No Yes

2006 3911 03-03-2008 NO No Yes

2008 2074 04-11-2010 NO No Yes

2012 133 29-12-2012 NO No Yes

2006 Request 23-04-2013 23-04-2013 NO No Yes

2006 Request 23-04-2013 23-04-2013 NO No Yes

2008 507 Request 04-07-2022 04-07-2022 YES OH 63 No Yes
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